

Scenic Vacations LLC

819 S. Lakeside Dr, Michigan Center MI 48118 (810) 666-0442
www.ScenicVacations.net

Privacy Policy

Revised June 6, 2024

The website at https://www.scenicvacations.net ("website") is owned and controlled by Scenic Vacations LLC ("our," "us," or "we").

Your use of our website constitutes acceptance of this Privacy Policy and our Terms of Use available on the website, which governs your use the website.

Please carefully read this Privacy Policy and the Terms of Use, as they directly impact you and your interaction with us.

Our Privacy Policy describes the types of information we may collect from you, or information you may provide to us by using our website, and how we use, maintain, protect, and share that information.

YOUR RIGHTS

We respect your privacy. We intend that this Privacy Policy will protect you and your information. Depending on where you live, you may have the right to request access to the personal information we have about you, to port it to a new service, or to request that your personal information be corrected or deleted. To exercise any of these rights, please contact us at the email address provided at the end of this Policy.

CHANGES TO THIS POLICY

We reserve the right to update this Privacy Policy at any time, for any reason, with or without notice to you. For your convenience, the date of the most recent revision will be featured at the top of this page. Your use of our website after we make changes means you have accepted those changes. While we will take reasonable measures to inform you of any changes, you are responsible for regularly reviewing the Policy for updates.

INFORMATION YOU GIVE US

When you visit our website, you may choose to share with us personally identifiable information ("Personal Information"), such as your name, email, phone number, address, and purpose of your inquiry.

Privacy Policy Page 1 of 7